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  1.    66  Harbor Springs                        (20:24.6  102:02.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Rhi Cullip             9 19:49.1 

  2      5  Maddie Buntin         10 19:58.1 

  3     16  Grace Carbeck         10 20:37.3 

  4     17  Kendal McCarthy       11 20:37.7 

  5     24  Jessica Hall          12 21:00.7 

  6   ( 30) Kaitlyn Alessi         9 21:19.8 

  7   (124) Katie Hoffman         11 24:07.0 

 

  2.    96  Manton                                (20:45.2  103:45.7) 

==================================================== 

  1      7  Stephanie Ingraham    11 20:07.9 

  2     13  Katie Raymer          11 20:26.4 

  3     20  Sonny Jenkins         11 20:43.5 

  4     25  Courtney Roth         11 21:06.4 

  5     31  Liz Baller            12 21:21.5 

  6   ( 56) Giselle Gomez         11 22:01.6 

  7   (130) Rachel Lovell          9 24:21.9 

 

  3.   188  Saugatuck                             (21:24.9  107:04.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     11  Heather Price         10 20:20.7 

  2     22  Allison Jenkins       10 20:59.2 

  3     39  Jade Murzyn            9 21:35.2 

  4     53  Jane Wiley            10 21:56.1 

  5     63  Madeline Peterson     12 22:13.0 

  6   ( 66) Katrina Phillips      12 22:21.6 

  7   ( 97) Hannah Peterson       11 23:01.5 

 

  4.   188  Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             (21:09.4  105:46.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Bridget Bennett       12 18:35.9 

  2     28  Katelyn Maylee        11 21:13.9 

  3     42  Krista Holtgreive      9 21:41.2 

  4     48  Elizabeth English     12 21:50.4 

  5     69  Kaylee Fermoyle        9 22:25.4 

  6   ( 93) Kathleen Guytingco     9 22:54.0 

  7   (133) Maggie Oblinger        9 24:36.7 

 

  5.   213  Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  (21:35.5  107:57.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     12  Sophie Schuetze        9 20:21.0 

  2     36  Stephanie Horning     11 21:29.2 

  3     43  Alysia Campos          9 21:45.4 

  4     52  Rowan Estenick         9 21:53.3 

  5     70  Joanna Tarbell        11 22:28.3 

  6   ( 74) Lindsey White          9 22:34.5 

  7   (128) Rachel Zeppa          12 24:15.7 
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  6.   219  Royal Oak Shrine                      (21:37.0  108:05.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     18  Anna Goike            11 20:38.9 

  2     29  Shannon Mischle       12 21:17.3 

  3     32  Morgan Button          9 21:23.2 

  4     54  Matti Baltrusaitis    11 21:56.5 

  5     86  Sarah Obudzinski      12 22:49.1 

  6   ( 95) Caitlin Snyder        10 22:58.4 

  7   ( 96) Lexi Cavanaugh         9 23:00.1 

 

  7.   248  Hesperia                              (21:46.6  108:52.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     10  Alexa Rumsey             20:16.0 

  2     44  Jacklyn Yates            21:46.1 

  3     55  Megan Lavin              21:58.7 

  4     64  Haley Wiseman            22:16.9 

  5     75  Donna Aslakson           22:35.1 

  6   ( 85) Gabbie Bates             22:47.5 

  7   ( 91) Mary Farber              22:52.6 

 

  8.   248  Beal City                             (21:33.2  107:45.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Megan Crandall        12 20:05.3 

  2      8  Maggie Kolb            9 20:10.2 

  3     21  Logan Schafer         10 20:57.5 

  4    103  Kersten Smith         10 23:08.8 

  5    110  Breanna Block         11 23:24.0 

  6   (136) Larissa Schwerin       9 24:46.1 

  7   (143) Diana Crandall        11 25:03.9 

 

  9.   262  Boyne Falls                           (21:45.1  108:45.5) 

==================================================== 

  1     14  Kaylee Wilson          9 20:26.5 

  2     15  Erica Westbrook        9 20:32.0 

  3     51  Jennelle Roberts       8 21:53.2 

  4     68  Kathryn Miller         8 22:23.2 

  5    114  Natalie Aikens         8 23:30.6 

  6   (150) Ali Bearss            11 25:20.3 

  7   (162) Katie Fraser          12 26:11.1 

 

 10.   278  Saranac                               (21:48.7  109:03.3) 

==================================================== 

  1      3  Melinda Palinkas      12 19:42.8 

  2     40  Ali Chipman           12 21:36.4 

  3     59  Jenna Klynstra         9 22:05.0 

  4     82  Anna Smith            11 22:45.0 

  5     94  Andrea Day            12 22:54.1 

  6   (126) Makala Mitchell       11 24:09.6 

  7   (155) Ashley Antles          9 25:43.2 

 

 11.   297  Pewamo-Westphalia                     (22:09.8  110:48.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     33  Aubrey Schafer        12 21:26.8 

  2     50  Monica Klein          11 21:51.8 

  3     65  Joanna Klein           9 22:20.9 

  4     73  Allison Fedewa        12 22:33.4 

  5     76  Dawn Kramer           12 22:35.7 

  6   (140) Rachel Nurenberg      12 24:56.8 



MHSAA LP Cross Country 

** FINALS ** 

November 7, 2009 

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI 

 

 

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 
11/7/2009 11:11:04 AM                                                                                                                                                             Page 3 of 6 

 
 

 12.   334  Battle Creek St. Philip               (22:18.9  111:34.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     19  Charlotte Long        10 20:40.2 

  2     41  Anna Greenman         12 21:38.9 

  3     62  Patricia Morel        11 22:10.4 

  4     83  Collette Curtis       12 22:46.6 

  5    129  Madeline Sweeney      10 24:18.0 

  6   (146) Valerie Morel         11 25:12.5 

 

 13.   339  North Muskegon                        (22:00.2  110:00.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Lindsay Neal          11 19:18.2 

  2     35  Ginny Hoch             9 21:28.0 

  3     98  Aya Johnson            9 23:02.4 

  4    100  Katie Korndorfer      12 23:03.2 

  5    104  Brielle Johnson        9 23:09.1 

  6   (135) Hannah Meier           9 24:43.7 

  7   (157) Emily Golz            12 25:47.9 

 

 14.   364  Bath                                  (22:28.0  112:19.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     49  Anna Kessler          11 21:51.0 

  2     57  Tonisty Dugan         10 22:03.3 

  3     71  Tayler Brown           9 22:28.9 

  4     81  Mara Waters           12 22:42.7 

  5    106  Maggie Hammond        10 23:13.7 

  6   (131) Grace Perry           12 24:26.0 

  7   (138) Alyssa Abendroth       9 24:54.4 

 

 15.   397  Concord                               (22:41.3  113:26.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     37  Courtney Clark        10 21:32.9 

  2     45  Dana Johnson          12 21:47.9 

  3     79  Katelyn Hawkins       12 22:38.2 

  4    115  Kelsey Brigham        11 23:31.8 

  5    121  Molly Jagelka         12 23:55.3 

  6   (122) Sarah Payne           10 23:56.9 

  7   (127) Amber Taylor          10 24:12.9 

 

 16.   405  Lutheran HS Westland                  (22:48.9  114:04.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     26  Sarah Maynard         11 21:11.6 

  2     47  Erin Lyle             10 21:49.7 

  3     80  Jessica Drife          9 22:38.7 

  4    113  Brittany Maynard      12 23:30.0 

  5    139  Ashley Pniewski       12 24:54.4 

  6   (158) Carly Girolamo        12 25:51.6 

 

 17.   428  Wolverine                             (22:47.0  113:55.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     27  Bobbee Papi           10 21:12.5 

  2     72  Ajae Whittaker        12 22:32.0 

  3    101  Heather Rogers        10 23:05.9 

  4    109  Becky Papi            10 23:20.9 

  5    119  Jordan LaMothe        11 23:43.7 

  6   (123) Brandi Whittaker       9 24:02.6 

  7   (169) Samantha Miller       12 27:31.9 
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 18.   448  Kalamazoo Christian                   (23:15.4  116:16.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     38  Courtney Mulder       12 21:34.3 

  2     46  Rachel Foster         11 21:48.4 

  3     61  Samantha Ipema        10 22:08.0 

  4    151  Emma Cramer           10 25:21.8 

  5    152  Erin Tanis            10 25:24.2 

  6   (163) Adalynn Brouwer       10 26:11.6 

 

 19.   460  Sand Creek                            (23:10.3  115:51.2) 

==================================================== 

  1      9  Melanie Glinski       12 20:15.3 

  2     60  Hallie Roof           10 22:06.6 

  3     99  Olivia Jewett         12 23:03.1 

  4    145  Dakota Rourke          9 25:11.9 

  5    147  Ellie Lovell          11 25:14.3 

  6   (159) Kathryn Boring        11 25:52.1 

  7   (161) Shelby Roof            9 26:05.1 

 

 20.   469  St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     (23:09.7  115:48.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     58  Rachel Brunner        12 22:03.7 

  2     67  Taylor Juza           11 22:22.0 

  3     89  Ella Deaton            9 22:51.8 

  4    118  Janine Golob          11 23:39.3 

  5    137  Meghan Landeck        10 24:51.6 

 

 21.   516  Mayville                              (23:27.6  117:17.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     78  Miranda Strasburg     12 22:37.4 

  2     87  Amy Elenbaum          12 22:50.5 

  3     90  Kelli Pape            10 22:52.5 

  4    107  Christina Sword       11 23:17.0 

  5    154  Ruthie Squires         9 25:40.4 

  6   (170) Megan Geralds         10 27:46.7 

 

 22.   526  Ann Arbor Greenhills                  (23:19.8  116:39.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     88  Maddy Kelley          12 22:50.8 

  2     92  Anna Schwartz          9 22:52.8 

  3    105  Marita Inglehart      12 23:12.6 

  4    116  Madison Vorva          9 23:34.1 

  5    125  Marjorie Totten       10 24:08.7 

  6   (148) Maddie Csere          10 25:17.5 

  7   (156) Anna Forringer        10 25:44.0 

 

 23.   532  Traverse City St. Francis             (23:48.4  119:02.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     34  Sarah Arthur          11 21:27.5 

  2    102  Jessie Michelin       10 23:06.9 

  3    111  Kelly Zelinski        11 23:25.1 

  4    117  Addey Meachum         10 23:36.7 

  5    168  Katy Jenkins          12 27:25.8 

  6   (172) Anna Shrift           12 29:12.0 
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 24.   583  Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        (24:21.0  121:44.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     23  Rachel Termarsch      10 21:00.6 

  2    108  Alexis Nelson         10 23:19.4 

  3    132  Kalena Shaw           11 24:35.5 

  4    153  Carlee Cottrell       10 25:34.6 

  5    167  Shelby Webb           10 27:14.7 

 

 25.   615  Lutheran Northwest                    (24:22.6  121:52.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     84  Drue Tyler            12 22:47.0 

  2    112  Sarah Zielinski       12 23:29.1 

  3    120  Shannon Cook          12 23:51.1 

  4    134  Laura Blohm           11 24:37.8 

  5    165  Annelise McAuliffe    12 27:07.7 

  6   (166) Gracen Myers          12 27:09.7 

  7   (171) Kristina Sienkiewicz  10 27:52.0 

 

 26.   653  Centreville                           (24:37.4  123:06.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     77  Shaina McLain         10 22:36.5 

  2    141  Amber Stevens         10 25:00.9 

  3    142  Autumn Odom           10 25:02.0 

  4    144  Bethany Riess         10 25:07.3 

  5    149  McKenzie Decker       11 25:20.1 

  6   (160) Heidi Cornett         10 26:02.6 

  7   (164) Kendall Stuckey       12 26:14.1 

 

 

 

--------------------------------- 
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 7, 2009

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

1 Bridget Bennett T 12 5:55 5:51 18:35.9 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

2 Lindsay Neal T 11 6:02 6:06 19:18.2 North Muskegon                        

3 Nicole Wurster I 12 6:02 6:20 19:28.7 Homer                                 

4 Melinda Palinkas T 12 5:54 6:15 19:42.8 Saranac                               

5 Emily Kwekel I 11 6:06 6:25 19:44.8 Bellaire                              

6 Rhi Cullip T 9 6:12 6:25 19:49.1 Harbor Springs                        

7 Alexandrea Wessels I 12 6:11 6:24 19:51.8 Harbor Beach                          

8 Maddie Buntin T 10 6:12 6:28 19:58.1 Harbor Springs                        

9 Lauren Cody I 10 6:24 6:28 19:58.2 Lawton                                

10 Megan Crandall T 12 6:18 6:29 20:05.3 Beal City                             

11 Stephanie Ingraham T 11 6:10 6:29 20:07.9 Manton                                

12 Maggie Kolb T 9 6:25 6:24 20:10.2 Beal City                             

13 Natalie Perry I 9 6:18 6:36 20:11.7 Adrian Lenawee Christian              

14 Melanie Glinski T 12 6:19 6:31 20:15.3 Sand Creek                            

15 Alexa Rumsey T 6:20 6:32 20:16.0 Hesperia                              

16 Heather Price T 10 6:24 6:36 20:20.7 Saugatuck                             

17 Sophie Schuetze T 9 6:20 6:37 20:21.0 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

18 Amanda Smith I 11 6:27 6:38 20:24.7 Bellevue                              

19 Katie Raymer T 11 6:32 6:30 20:26.4 Manton                                

20 Kaylee Wilson T 9 6:26 6:36 20:26.5 Boyne Falls                           

21 Brianne Feldpausch I 11 6:11 6:30 20:29.4 Fowler                                

22 Nicole Zeinstra I 10 6:13 6:44 20:30.2 Black River                           

23 Erica Westbrook T 9 6:33 6:30 20:32.0 Boyne Falls                           

24 Jaylee Brown I 10 6:19 6:36 20:34.8 Bear Lake/onekama                     

25 Grace Carbeck T 10 6:26 6:41 20:37.3 Harbor Springs                        

26 Kendal McCarthy T 11 6:24 6:39 20:37.7 Harbor Springs                        

27 Anna Goike T 11 6:33 6:34 20:38.9 Royal Oak Shrine                      

28 Charlotte Long T 10 6:19 6:37 20:40.2 Battle Creek St. Philip               

29 Sonny Jenkins T 11 6:24 6:42 20:43.5 Manton                                

30 Kieren Becker I 9 6:27 6:31 20:44.9 Fowler                                

31 Hannah Passino I 9 6:25 6:38 20:46.4 Indian River-Inland Lakes             

32 Dana Dadow I 12 6:25 6:41 20:49.0 Bellevue                              

33 Winonah Krug I 12 6:11 6:25 20:49.6 Newport Lutheran South                

34 Olivia Certa I 9 6:29 6:47 20:56.2 Ellsworth                             

35 Logan Schafer T 10 6:31 6:48 20:57.5 Beal City                             

36 Allison Jenkins T 10 6:26 6:47 20:59.2 Saugatuck                             

37 Rachel Termarsch T 10 6:34 6:49 21:00.6 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        

38 Jessica Hall T 12 6:26 6:51 21:00.7 Harbor Springs                        

39 Courtney Roth T 11 6:39 6:44 21:06.4 Manton                                

40 Tobi Schoedel I 11 6:41 6:57 21:07.5 Bear Lake/onekama                     

41 Lane Duckworth I 11 6:34 6:59 21:11.1 Bellevue                              

42 Sarah Maynard T 11 6:35 6:55 21:11.6 Lutheran Hs Westland                  

43 Bobbee Papi T 10 6:28 6:59 21:12.5 Wolverine                             

44 Abbie Chanski I 12 6:29 6:43 21:12.8 Hudsonville Freedom Baptist           

45 Katelyn Maylee T 11 6:30 6:38 21:13.9 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

46 Meridith DeLuca I 10 6:38 6:59 21:15.0 Johannesburg-Lewiston                 

47 Shannon Mischle T 12 6:33 6:53 21:17.3 Royal Oak Shrine                      

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS
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PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

48 Caity Bateson I 11 6:54 6:43 21:17.3 Pentwater                             

49 Kaitlyn Alessi T 9 6:44 6:54 21:19.8 Harbor Springs                        

50 Renae Koole I 12 6:46 6:52 21:20.3 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian       

51 Victoria Newcomb I 12 6:32 7:00 21:20.6 Tekonsha                              

52 Emily Ritsema I 11 6:27 6:47 21:20.9 Traverse City Christian               

53 Liz Baller T 12 6:45 6:56 21:21.5 Manton                                

54 Greta Grambau I 12 6:31 7:02 21:22.3 Rogers City                           

55 Alicia Erdman I 12 6:34 6:58 21:22.5 Harbor Beach                          

56 Morgan Button T 9 6:51 6:58 21:23.2 Royal Oak Shrine                      

57 Emily Allen I 11 6:43 6:53 21:25.2 Ravenna                               

58 Aubrey Schafer T 12 6:44 6:56 21:26.8 Pewamo-Westphalia                     

59 Sarah Arthur T 11 6:33 7:04 21:27.5 Traverse City St. Francis             

60 Ginny Hoch T 9 6:44 7:00 21:28.0 North Muskegon                        

61 Stephanie Horning T 11 6:29 7:07 21:29.2 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

62 Morgan McFaul I 11 6:32 7:01 21:29.4 Pittsford                             

63 Courtney Clark T 10 6:36 7:01 21:32.9 Concord                               

64 Monica Randall I 12 6:34 7:07 21:33.7 McBain                                

65 Courtney Mulder T 12 6:46 6:55 21:34.3 Kalamazoo Christian                   

66 Morgan West I 10 6:49 7:02 21:34.6 Potterville                           

67 Jade Murzyn T 9 6:42 7:01 21:35.2 Saugatuck                             

68 Ali Chipman T 12 6:47 7:00 21:36.4 Saranac                               

69 Chelsea Mohney I 12 6:40 7:06 21:37.7 Mendon                                

70 Anna Greenman T 12 6:51 7:05 21:38.9 Battle Creek St. Philip               

71 Krista Holtgreive T 9 6:51 7:00 21:41.2 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

72 Alysia Campos T 9 6:47 7:04 21:45.4 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

73 Jacklyn Yates T 6:42 7:02 21:46.1 Hesperia                              

74 Miriah Hagy I 10 6:37 7:09 21:46.8 Lansing Christian                     

75 Dana Johnson T 12 6:47 7:08 21:47.9 Concord                               

76 Rachel Foster T 11 6:47 7:06 21:48.4 Kalamazoo Christian                   

77 Michelle Merritt I 11 6:35 7:04 21:49.0 White Pigeon                          

78 Erin Lyle T 10 6:51 7:06 21:49.7 Lutheran Hs Westland                  

79 Haley Morairty I 10 6:28 7:04 21:50.3 Buckley                               

80 Elizabeth English T 12 6:46 7:07 21:50.4 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

81 Anna Kessler T 11 6:39 7:11 21:51.0 Bath                                  

82 Monica Klein T 11 6:43 7:01 21:51.8 Pewamo-Westphalia                     

83 Jennelle Roberts T 8 6:51 7:00 21:53.2 Boyne Falls                           

84 Rowan Estenick T 9 6:41 7:11 21:53.3 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

85 Jane Wiley T 10 6:34 7:11 21:56.1 Saugatuck                             

86 Matti Baltrusaitis T 11 6:51 7:10 21:56.5 Royal Oak Shrine                      

87 Sarah Dick I 11 6:47 7:04 21:58.6 Northern Michigan Christian           

88 Megan Lavin T 6:45 7:07 21:58.7 Hesperia                              

89 Lauren Brown I 9 6:42 7:13 22:00.6 Hale                                  

90 Giselle Gomez T 11 6:44 7:10 22:01.6 Manton                                

91 Tonisty Dugan T 10 6:53 7:13 22:03.3 Bath                                  

92 Rachel Brunner T 12 6:50 7:12 22:03.7 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     

93 Jenna Klynstra T 9 7:08 6:59 22:05.0 Saranac                               

94 Hallie Roof T 10 6:48 7:15 22:06.6 Sand Creek                            
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PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

95 Samantha Ipema T 10 7:01 7:12 22:08.0 Kalamazoo Christian                   

96 Patricia Morel T 11 6:39 7:11 22:10.4 Battle Creek St. Philip               

97 Savanna Wierenga I 10 6:46 6:54 22:11.5 Hudsonville Freedom Baptist           

98 Madeline Peterson T 12 6:36 7:22 22:13.0 Saugatuck                             

99 Haley Wiseman T 6:59 7:15 22:16.9 Hesperia                              

100 Johnica March I 9 6:52 7:12 22:18.4 Homer                                 

101 Joanna Klein T 9 6:50 7:24 22:20.9 Pewamo-Westphalia                     

102 Katrina Phillips T 12 6:51 7:24 22:21.6 Saugatuck                             

103 Taylor Juza T 11 6:59 7:22 22:22.0 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     

104 Kelly Ferguson I 10 6:55 7:21 22:22.5 Bridgman                              

105 Kathryn Miller T 8 6:55 7:15 22:23.2 Boyne Falls                           

106 Lily Brewster I 9 7:01 7:14 22:23.5 Brown City                            

107 Laken Hammon I 9 7:15 7:21 22:24.9 Genesee                               

108 Kaylee Fermoyle T 9 7:02 7:17 22:25.4 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

109 Kelsey Stevenson I 11 6:54 7:22 22:26.1 Bridgman                              

110 Joanna Tarbell T 11 6:58 7:23 22:28.3 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

111 Tayler Brown T 9 7:05 7:23 22:28.9 Bath                                  

112 Elainee Poling I 12 6:33 7:27 22:30.8 Pittsford                             

113 Ajae Whittaker T 12 6:54 7:25 22:32.0 Wolverine                             

114 Allison Fedewa T 12 7:00 7:24 22:33.4 Pewamo-Westphalia                     

115 Lindsey White T 9 7:00 7:31 22:34.5 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

116 Donna Aslakson T 7:03 7:25 22:35.1 Hesperia                              

117 Dawn Kramer T 12 6:50 7:25 22:35.7 Pewamo-Westphalia                     

118 Shaina McLain T 10 7:10 7:25 22:36.5 Centreville                           

119 Miranda Strasburg T 12 7:02 7:30 22:37.4 Mayville                              

120 Katelyn Hawkins T 12 7:00 7:26 22:38.2 Concord                               

121 Jessica Drife T 9 7:09 7:25 22:38.7 Lutheran Hs Westland                  

122 Elizabeth Ritchie I 9 7:05 7:27 22:39.8 Decatur                               

123 Mara Waters T 12 6:59 7:29 22:42.7 Bath                                  

124 Anna Smith T 11 7:19 7:26 22:45.0 Saranac                               

125 Collette Curtis T 12 6:52 7:31 22:46.6 Battle Creek St. Philip               

126 Drue Tyler T 12 6:49 7:32 22:47.0 Lutheran Northwest                    

127 Gabbie Bates T 6:40 7:21 22:47.5 Hesperia                              

128 Sarah Obudzinski T 12 6:53 7:21 22:49.1 Royal Oak Shrine                      

129 Amy Elenbaum T 12 7:02 7:35 22:50.5 Mayville                              

130 Maddy Kelley T 12 6:58 7:29 22:50.8 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

131 Taylor Price I 10 7:05 7:36 22:51.1 Waldron                               

132 Ella Deaton T 9 7:18 7:27 22:51.8 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     

133 Kelli Pape T 10 7:11 7:28 22:52.5 Mayville                              

134 Mary Farber T 7:08 7:20 22:52.6 Hesperia                              

135 Anna Schwartz T 9 6:57 7:29 22:52.8 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

136 Kathleen Guytingco T 9 7:16 7:25 22:54.0 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

137 Andrea Day T 12 7:17 7:28 22:54.1 Saranac                               

138 Caitlin Snyder T 10 7:12 7:33 22:58.4 Royal Oak Shrine                      

139 Lexi Cavanaugh T 9 7:12 7:34 23:00.1 Royal Oak Shrine                      

140 Mandy Wallstead I 10 7:09 7:29 23:00.6 Holton                                

141 Emily Malina I 10 7:11 7:29 23:00.9 Blanchard Montabella                  
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PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

142 Hannah Peterson T 11 6:50 7:34 23:01.5 Saugatuck                             

143 Aya Johnson T 9 7:05 7:38 23:02.4 North Muskegon                        

144 Jennifer Doriot I 12 7:03 7:39 23:03.0 Waldron                               

145 Olivia Jewett T 12 6:56 7:46 23:03.1 Sand Creek                            

146 Katie Korndorfer T 12 7:29 7:29 23:03.2 North Muskegon                        

147 Emily Brady T 10 7:08 7:38 23:05.2 Hillsdale Academy                     

148 Heather Rogers T 10 7:10 7:27 23:05.9 Wolverine                             

149 Jessie Michelin T 10 7:11 7:36 23:06.9 Traverse City St. Francis             

150 Ashley Daniels I 9 7:11 7:30 23:07.7 Ottawa Lake Whiteford                 

151 Kersten Smith T 10 7:06 7:36 23:08.8 Beal City                             

152 Brielle Johnson T 9 7:14 7:31 23:09.1 North Muskegon                        

153 Kelsey Scott I 11 6:58 7:44 23:11.3 Hale                                  

154 Marita Inglehart T 12 7:09 7:29 23:12.6 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

155 Maggie Hammond T 10 7:10 7:40 23:13.7 Bath                                  

156 Christina Sword T 11 7:07 7:32 23:17.0 Mayville                              

157 Alexis Nelson T 10 7:18 7:41 23:19.4 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        

158 Becky Papi T 10 7:03 7:36 23:20.9 Wolverine                             

159 Breanna Block T 11 7:09 7:45 23:24.0 Beal City                             

160 Kelly Zelinski T 11 7:10 7:34 23:25.1 Traverse City St. Francis             

161 Sarah Zielinski T 12 6:57 7:42 23:29.1 Lutheran Northwest                    

162 Brittany Maynard T 12 7:09 7:47 23:30.0 Lutheran Hs Westland                  

163 India Sanders I 12 7:14 7:46 23:30.1 Roseville Michigan Collegiate         

164 Natalie Aikens T 8 7:11 7:36 23:30.6 Boyne Falls                           

165 Kelsey Brigham T 11 7:11 7:47 23:31.8 Concord                               

166 Madison Vorva T 9 7:11 7:36 23:34.1 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

167 Addey Meachum T 10 6:57 7:38 23:36.7 Traverse City St. Francis             

168 Janine Golob T 11 7:32 7:40 23:39.3 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     

169 Jordan LaMothe T 11 7:15 7:48 23:43.7 Wolverine                             

170 Shannon Cook T 12 7:13 7:48 23:51.1 Lutheran Northwest                    

171 Molly Jagelka T 12 7:12 7:47 23:55.3 Concord                               

172 Sarah Payne T 10 7:12 7:53 23:56.9 Concord                               

173 Brandi Whittaker T 9 7:27 7:56 24:02.6 Wolverine                             

174 Erin Gieseke T 11 7:11 7:57 24:04.6 Hillsdale Academy                     

175 Katie Hoffman T 11 6:35 7:00 24:07.0 Harbor Springs                        

176 Marjorie Totten T 10 7:28 8:00 24:08.7 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

177 Makala Mitchell T 11 7:22 7:57 24:09.6 Saranac                               

178 Chelsea Durham I 11 7:10 8:01 24:10.3 Adrian Lenawee Christian              

179 Amber Taylor T 10 7:36 7:49 24:12.9 Concord                               

180 Rachel Zeppa T 12 7:19 8:01 24:15.7 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  

181 Madeline Sweeney T 10 7:23 8:02 24:18.0 Battle Creek St. Philip               

182 Paige Goll I 11 7:28 7:53 24:20.9 Britton-Macon                         

183 Rachel Lovell T 9 7:15 7:53 24:21.9 Manton                                

184 Grace Perry T 12 7:17 8:05 24:26.0 Bath                                  

185 Kalena Shaw T 11 7:37 8:09 24:35.5 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        

186 Maggie Oblinger T 9 7:46 8:07 24:36.7 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             

187 Laura Blohm T 11 7:25 8:10 24:37.8 Lutheran Northwest                    

188 Amber Harmon I 11 7:24 8:21 24:41.9 Eau Claire                            
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 7, 2009

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

189 Hannah Meier T 9 7:38 8:12 24:43.7 North Muskegon                        

190 Larissa Schwerin T 9 7:08 7:30 24:46.1 Beal City                             

191 Meghan Landeck T 10 7:41 8:11 24:51.6 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     

192 Alyssa Abendroth T 9 7:16 7:59 24:54.4 Bath                                  

193 Ashley Pniewski T 12 7:39 8:19 24:54.4 Lutheran Hs Westland                  

194 Rachel Nurenberg T 12 7:49 8:12 24:56.8 Pewamo-Westphalia                     

195 Amber Stevens T 10 7:27 8:21 25:00.9 Centreville                           

196 Autumn Odom T 10 7:39 8:16 25:02.0 Centreville                           

197 Diana Crandall T 11 7:45 8:13 25:03.9 Beal City                             

198 Jackie Carroza I 11 7:28 8:16 25:04.5 Bloomfield Hills Roeper               

199 Corinne Wiggins I 10 7:43 8:15 25:05.3 Southfield Christian                  

200 Bethany Riess T 10 8:09 8:11 25:07.3 Centreville                           

201 Dakota Rourke T 9 7:42 8:22 25:11.9 Sand Creek                            

202 Valerie Morel T 11 7:09 8:05 25:12.5 Battle Creek St. Philip               

203 Ellie Lovell T 11 7:44 8:20 25:14.3 Sand Creek                            

204 Maddie Csere T 10 7:41 8:19 25:17.5 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

205 McKenzie Decker T 11 8:10 8:16 25:20.1 Centreville                           

206 Ali Bearss T 11 7:34 8:14 25:20.3 Boyne Falls                           

207 Emma Cramer T 10 8:06 8:17 25:21.8 Kalamazoo Christian                   

208 Erin Tanis T 10 8:07 8:16 25:24.2 Kalamazoo Christian                   

209 Carlee Cottrell T 10 7:48 8:29 25:34.6 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        

210 Ruthie Squires T 9 7:49 8:37 25:40.4 Mayville                              

211 Ashley Antles T 9 8:14 8:33 25:43.2 Saranac                               

212 Anna Forringer T 10 7:55 8:20 25:44.0 Ann Arbor Greenhills                  

213 Emily Golz T 12 8:02 8:34 25:47.9 North Muskegon                        

214 Carly Girolamo T 12 7:44 8:48 25:51.6 Lutheran Hs Westland                  

215 Kathryn Boring T 11 8:12 8:34 25:52.1 Sand Creek                            

216 Heidi Cornett T 10 7:51 8:30 26:02.6 Centreville                           

217 Shelby Roof T 9 8:12 8:32 26:05.1 Sand Creek                            

218 Katie Fraser T 12 8:10 8:42 26:11.1 Boyne Falls                           

219 Adalynn Brouwer T 10 8:02 8:33 26:11.6 Kalamazoo Christian                   

220 Kendall Stuckey T 12 8:19 8:28 26:14.1 Centreville                           

221 Annelise McAuliffe T 12 8:09 8:44 27:07.7 Lutheran Northwest                    

222 Gracen Myers T 12 8:16 9:14 27:09.7 Lutheran Northwest                    

223 Shelby Webb T 10 8:29 8:54 27:14.7 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        

224 Katy Jenkins T 12 8:08 9:21 27:25.8 Traverse City St. Francis             

225 Samantha Miller T 12 8:02 9:38 27:31.9 Wolverine                             

226 Amanda Gehrke T 10 8:29 9:27 27:46.6 Hillsdale Academy                     

227 Megan Geralds T 10 7:54 9:09 27:46.7 Mayville                              

228 Kristina Sienkiewicz T 10 8:12 9:31 27:52.0 Lutheran Northwest                    

229 Anna Shrift T 12 8:34 9:48 29:12.0 Traverse City St. Francis             

230 Elizabeth Whalen T 11 9:56 10:44 32:16.0 Hillsdale Academy                     
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                         GRADE RESULTS - D4 GIRLS 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Rhi Cullip             Harbor Springs                         9 19:49.1  

    2 Maggie Kolb            Beal City                              9 20:10.2  

    3 Natalie Perry          Adrian Lenawee Christian               9 20:11.7  

    4 Sophie Schuetze        Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy   9 20:21.0  

    5 Kaylee Wilson          Boyne Falls                            9 20:26.5  

    6 Erica Westbrook        Boyne Falls                            9 20:32.0  

    7 Kieren Becker          Fowler                                 9 20:44.9  

    8 Hannah Passino         Indian River-Inland Lakes              9 20:46.4  

    9 Olivia Certa           Ellsworth                              9 20:56.2  

   10 Kaitlyn Alessi         Harbor Springs                         9 21:19.8  

   11 Morgan Button          Royal Oak Shrine                       9 21:23.2  

   12 Ginny Hoch             North Muskegon                         9 21:28.0  

   13 Jade Murzyn            Saugatuck                              9 21:35.2  

   14 Krista Holtgreive      Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart              9 21:41.2  

   15 Alysia Campos          Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy   9 21:45.4  

   16 Rowan Estenick         Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy   9 21:53.3  

   17 Lauren Brown           Hale                                   9 22:00.6  

   18 Jenna Klynstra         Saranac                                9 22:05.0  

   19 Johnica March          Homer                                  9 22:18.4  

   20 Joanna Klein           Pewamo-Westphalia                      9 22:20.9  

   21 Lily Brewster          Brown City                             9 22:23.5  

   22 Laken Hammon           Genesee                                9 22:24.9  

   23 Kaylee Fermoyle        Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart              9 22:25.4  

   24 Tayler Brown           Bath                                   9 22:28.9  

   25 Lindsey White          Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy   9 22:34.5  

   26 Jessica Drife          Lutheran HS Westland                   9 22:38.7  

   27 Elizabeth Ritchie      Decatur                                9 22:39.8  

   28 Ella Deaton            St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic      9 22:51.8  

   29 Anna Schwartz          Ann Arbor Greenhills                   9 22:52.8  

   30 Kathleen Guytingco     Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart              9 22:54.0  

   31 Lexi Cavanaugh         Royal Oak Shrine                       9 23:00.1  

   32 Aya Johnson            North Muskegon                         9 23:02.4  

   33 Ashley Daniels         Ottawa Lake Whiteford                  9 23:07.7  

   34 Brielle Johnson        North Muskegon                         9 23:09.1  

   35 Madison Vorva          Ann Arbor Greenhills                   9 23:34.1  

   36 Brandi Whittaker       Wolverine                              9 24:02.6  

   37 Rachel Lovell          Manton                                 9 24:21.9  

   38 Maggie Oblinger        Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart              9 24:36.7  

   39 Hannah Meier           North Muskegon                         9 24:43.7  

   40 Larissa Schwerin       Beal City                              9 24:46.1  

   41 Alyssa Abendroth       Bath                                   9 24:54.4  

   42 Dakota Rourke          Sand Creek                             9 25:11.9  

   43 Ruthie Squires         Mayville                               9 25:40.4  

   44 Ashley Antles          Saranac                                9 25:43.2  

   45 Shelby Roof            Sand Creek                             9 26:05.1  
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Sophomore Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Maddie Buntin          Harbor Springs                        10 19:58.1  

    2 Lauren Cody            Lawton                                10 19:58.2  

    3 Heather Price          Saugatuck                             10 20:20.7  

    4 Nicole Zeinstra        Black River                           10 20:30.2  

    5 Jaylee Brown           Bear Lake/Onekama                     10 20:34.8  

    6 Grace Carbeck          Harbor Springs                        10 20:37.3  

    7 Charlotte Long         Battle Creek St. Philip               10 20:40.2  

    8 Logan Schafer          Beal City                             10 20:57.5  

    9 Allison Jenkins        Saugatuck                             10 20:59.2  

   10 Rachel Termarsch       Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        10 21:00.6  

   11 Bobbee Papi            Wolverine                             10 21:12.5  

   12 Meridith DeLuca        Johannesburg-Lewiston                 10 21:15.0  

   13 Courtney Clark         Concord                               10 21:32.9  

   14 Morgan West            Potterville                           10 21:34.6  

   15 Miriah Hagy            Lansing Christian                     10 21:46.8  

   16 Erin Lyle              Lutheran HS Westland                  10 21:49.7  

   17 Haley Morairty         Buckley                               10 21:50.3  

   18 Jane Wiley             Saugatuck                             10 21:56.1  

   19 Tonisty Dugan          Bath                                  10 22:03.3  

   20 Hallie Roof            Sand Creek                            10 22:06.6  

   21 Samantha Ipema         Kalamazoo Christian                   10 22:08.0  

   22 Savanna Wierenga       Hudsonville Freedom Baptist           10 22:11.5  

   23 Kelly Ferguson         Bridgman                              10 22:22.5  

   24 Shaina McLain          Centreville                           10 22:36.5  

   25 Taylor Price           Waldron                               10 22:51.1  

   26 Kelli Pape             Mayville                              10 22:52.5  

   27 Caitlin Snyder         Royal Oak Shrine                      10 22:58.4  

   28 Mandy Wallstead        Holton                                10 23:00.6  

   29 Emily Malina           Blanchard Montabella                  10 23:00.9  

   30 Emily Brady            Hillsdale Academy                     10 23:05.2  

   31 Heather Rogers         Wolverine                             10 23:05.9  

   32 Jessie Michelin        Traverse City St. Francis             10 23:06.9  

   33 Kersten Smith          Beal City                             10 23:08.8  

   34 Maggie Hammond         Bath                                  10 23:13.7  

   35 Alexis Nelson          Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        10 23:19.4  

   36 Becky Papi             Wolverine                             10 23:20.9  

   37 Addey Meachum          Traverse City St. Francis             10 23:36.7  

   38 Sarah Payne            Concord                               10 23:56.9  

   39 Marjorie Totten        Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 24:08.7  

   40 Amber Taylor           Concord                               10 24:12.9  

   41 Madeline Sweeney       Battle Creek St. Philip               10 24:18.0  

   42 Meghan Landeck         St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     10 24:51.6  

   43 Amber Stevens          Centreville                           10 25:00.9  

   44 Autumn Odom            Centreville                           10 25:02.0  

   45 Corinne Wiggins        Southfield Christian                  10 25:05.3  

   46 Bethany Riess          Centreville                           10 25:07.3  

   47 Maddie Csere           Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 25:17.5  

   48 Emma Cramer            Kalamazoo Christian                   10 25:21.8  
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   49 Erin Tanis             Kalamazoo Christian                   10 25:24.2  

   50 Carlee Cottrell        Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        10 25:34.6  

   51 Anna Forringer         Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 25:44.0  

   52 Heidi Cornett          Centreville                           10 26:02.6  

   53 Adalynn Brouwer        Kalamazoo Christian                   10 26:11.6  

   54 Shelby Webb            Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        10 27:14.7  

   55 Amanda Gehrke          Hillsdale Academy                     10 27:46.6  

   56 Megan Geralds          Mayville                              10 27:46.7  

   57 Kristina Sienkiewicz   Lutheran Northwest                    10 27:52.0  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Lindsay Neal           North Muskegon                        11 19:18.2  

    2 Emily Kwekel           Bellaire                              11 19:44.8  

    3 Stephanie Ingraham     Manton                                11 20:07.9  

    4 Amanda Smith           Bellevue                              11 20:24.7  

    5 Katie Raymer           Manton                                11 20:26.4  

    6 Brianne Feldpausch     Fowler                                11 20:29.4  

    7 Kendal McCarthy        Harbor Springs                        11 20:37.7  

    8 Anna Goike             Royal Oak Shrine                      11 20:38.9  

    9 Sonny Jenkins          Manton                                11 20:43.5  

   10 Courtney Roth          Manton                                11 21:06.4  

   11 Tobi Schoedel          Bear Lake/Onekama                     11 21:07.5  

   12 Lane Duckworth         Bellevue                              11 21:11.1  

   13 Sarah Maynard          Lutheran HS Westland                  11 21:11.6  

   14 Katelyn Maylee         Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             11 21:13.9  

   15 Caity Bateson          Pentwater                             11 21:17.3  

   16 Emily Ritsema          Traverse City Christian               11 21:20.9  

   17 Emily Allen            Ravenna                               11 21:25.2  

   18 Sarah Arthur           Traverse City St. Francis             11 21:27.5  

   19 Stephanie Horning      Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  11 21:29.2  

   20 Morgan McFaul          Pittsford                             11 21:29.4  

   21 Rachel Foster          Kalamazoo Christian                   11 21:48.4  

   22 Michelle Merritt       White Pigeon                          11 21:49.0  

   23 Anna Kessler           Bath                                  11 21:51.0  

   24 Monica Klein           Pewamo-Westphalia                     11 21:51.8  

   25 Matti Baltrusaitis     Royal Oak Shrine                      11 21:56.5  

   26 Sarah Dick             Northern Michigan Christian           11 21:58.6  

   27 Giselle Gomez          Manton                                11 22:01.6  

   28 Patricia Morel         Battle Creek St. Philip               11 22:10.4  

   29 Taylor Juza            St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     11 22:22.0  

   30 Kelsey Stevenson       Bridgman                              11 22:26.1  

   31 Joanna Tarbell         Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  11 22:28.3  

   32 Anna Smith             Saranac                               11 22:45.0  

   33 Hannah Peterson        Saugatuck                             11 23:01.5  

   34 Kelsey Scott           Hale                                  11 23:11.3  

   35 Christina Sword        Mayville                              11 23:17.0  

   36 Breanna Block          Beal City                             11 23:24.0  

   37 Kelly Zelinski         Traverse City St. Francis             11 23:25.1  

   38 Kelsey Brigham         Concord                               11 23:31.8  

   39 Janine Golob           St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     11 23:39.3  
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   40 Jordan LaMothe         Wolverine                             11 23:43.7  

   41 Erin Gieseke           Hillsdale Academy                     11 24:04.6  

   42 Katie Hoffman          Harbor Springs                        11 24:07.0  

   43 Makala Mitchell        Saranac                               11 24:09.6  

   44 Chelsea Durham         Adrian Lenawee Christian              11 24:10.3  

   45 Paige Goll             Britton-Macon                         11 24:20.9  

   46 Kalena Shaw            Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        11 24:35.5  

   47 Laura Blohm            Lutheran Northwest                    11 24:37.8  

   48 Amber Harmon           Eau Claire                            11 24:41.9  

   49 Diana Crandall         Beal City                             11 25:03.9  

   50 Jackie Carroza         Bloomfield Hills Roeper               11 25:04.5  

   51 Valerie Morel          Battle Creek St. Philip               11 25:12.5  

   52 Ellie Lovell           Sand Creek                            11 25:14.3  

   53 McKenzie Decker        Centreville                           11 25:20.1  

   54 Ali Bearss             Boyne Falls                           11 25:20.3  

   55 Kathryn Boring         Sand Creek                            11 25:52.1  

   56 Elizabeth Whalen       Hillsdale Academy                     11 32:16.0  

 

Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Bridget Bennett        Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             12 18:35.9  

    2 Nicole Wurster         Homer                                 12 19:28.7  

    3 Melinda Palinkas       Saranac                               12 19:42.8  

    4 Alexandrea Wessels     Harbor Beach                          12 19:51.8  

    5 Megan Crandall         Beal City                             12 20:05.3  

    6 Melanie Glinski        Sand Creek                            12 20:15.3  

    7 Dana Dadow             Bellevue                              12 20:49.0  

    8 Winonah Krug           Newport Lutheran South                12 20:49.6  

    9 Jessica Hall           Harbor Springs                        12 21:00.7  

   10 Abbie Chanski          Hudsonville Freedom Baptist           12 21:12.8  

   11 Shannon Mischle        Royal Oak Shrine                      12 21:17.3  

   12 Renae Koole            Grand Rapids Covenant Christian       12 21:20.3  

   13 Victoria Newcomb       Tekonsha                              12 21:20.6  

   14 Liz Baller             Manton                                12 21:21.5  

   15 Greta Grambau          Rogers City                           12 21:22.3  

   16 Alicia Erdman          Harbor Beach                          12 21:22.5  

   17 Aubrey Schafer         Pewamo-Westphalia                     12 21:26.8  

   18 Monica Randall         McBain                                12 21:33.7  

   19 Courtney Mulder        Kalamazoo Christian                   12 21:34.3  

   20 Ali Chipman            Saranac                               12 21:36.4  

   21 Chelsea Mohney         Mendon                                12 21:37.7  

   22 Anna Greenman          Battle Creek St. Philip               12 21:38.9  

   23 Dana Johnson           Concord                               12 21:47.9  

   24 Elizabeth English      Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             12 21:50.4  

   25 Rachel Brunner         St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     12 22:03.7  

   26 Madeline Peterson      Saugatuck                             12 22:13.0  

   27 Katrina Phillips       Saugatuck                             12 22:21.6  

   28 Elainee Poling         Pittsford                             12 22:30.8  

   29 Ajae Whittaker         Wolverine                             12 22:32.0  

   30 Allison Fedewa         Pewamo-Westphalia                     12 22:33.4  

   31 Dawn Kramer            Pewamo-Westphalia                     12 22:35.7  
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   32 Miranda Strasburg      Mayville                              12 22:37.4  

   33 Katelyn Hawkins        Concord                               12 22:38.2  

   34 Mara Waters            Bath                                  12 22:42.7  

   35 Collette Curtis        Battle Creek St. Philip               12 22:46.6  

   36 Drue Tyler             Lutheran Northwest                    12 22:47.0  

   37 Sarah Obudzinski       Royal Oak Shrine                      12 22:49.1  

   38 Amy Elenbaum           Mayville                              12 22:50.5  

   39 Maddy Kelley           Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 22:50.8  

   40 Andrea Day             Saranac                               12 22:54.1  

   41 Jennifer Doriot        Waldron                               12 23:03.0  

   42 Olivia Jewett          Sand Creek                            12 23:03.1  

   43 Katie Korndorfer       North Muskegon                        12 23:03.2  

   44 Marita Inglehart       Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 23:12.6  

   45 Sarah Zielinski        Lutheran Northwest                    12 23:29.1  

   46 Brittany Maynard       Lutheran HS Westland                  12 23:30.0  

   47 India Sanders          Roseville Michigan Collegiate         12 23:30.1  

   48 Shannon Cook           Lutheran Northwest                    12 23:51.1  

   49 Molly Jagelka          Concord                               12 23:55.3  

   50 Rachel Zeppa           Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  12 24:15.7  

   51 Grace Perry            Bath                                  12 24:26.0  

   52 Ashley Pniewski        Lutheran HS Westland                  12 24:54.4  

   53 Rachel Nurenberg       Pewamo-Westphalia                     12 24:56.8  

   54 Emily Golz             North Muskegon                        12 25:47.9  

   55 Carly Girolamo         Lutheran HS Westland                  12 25:51.6  

   56 Katie Fraser           Boyne Falls                           12 26:11.1  

   57 Kendall Stuckey        Centreville                           12 26:14.1  

   58 Annelise McAuliffe     Lutheran Northwest                    12 27:07.7  

   59 Gracen Myers           Lutheran Northwest                    12 27:09.7  

   60 Katy Jenkins           Traverse City St. Francis             12 27:25.8  

   61 Samantha Miller        Wolverine                             12 27:31.9  

   62 Anna Shrift            Traverse City St. Francis             12 29:12.0 
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